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WEYERHAEUSER 624,275 1,452 196,974.80$        830,129.02$              73,669.12$         

WILKS RANCH MONTANA LTD 343,624 928 549.39$                40,929.94$                9,813.12$           

MT FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS 331,609 1,356 76,410.52$          294,187.56$              341,584.09$       

COFFEE NEFSY LIM PRT 262,214 575 ‐$                       30,154.60$                8,010.93$           

71 RANCH LP/GALT ERROL 249,289 610 4,786.90$             28,668.20$                9,257.52$           

SUNLIGHT RANCH COMPANY 226,803 681 ‐$                       26,082.32$                9,660.44$           

FARMLAND RESERVE INC 201,854 433 ‐$                       23,213.18$                6,827.79$           

TURNER ENTERPRISES INC 150,465 331 1,958.18$             25,027.79$                4,386.66$           

CLEARWATER BLACKFOOT LLC 137,544 286 20,154.48$          182,933.81$              14,640.66$         

PV RANCH COMPANY LLC 132,955 243 ‐$                       15,289.82$                3,750.91$           

SIEBEN LIVESTOCK CO & RNCH 129,235 298 17,827.24$          84,510.17$                94,337.95$         

BROKEN O LAND & LIVESTOCK LLC 119,002 460 ‐$                       13,685.26$                7,332.17$           

HILLENBRAND JOHN 118,450 277 ‐$                       13,621.80$                4,401.17$           

MATADOR CATTLE COMPANY 108,147 383 ‐$                       12,436.89$                5,589.11$           

DIAMOND CROSS PROPERTIES LLC

UPDATE HEAL HOLDINGS 93,632 296 ‐$                       10,767.66$                4,053.88$           
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WEYERHAEUSER 624,275 1,452 196,974.80$        830,129.02$              73,669.12$         

MT FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS 331,609 1,356 76,410.52$          294,187.56$              341,584.09$       

STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY 88,758 316 21,090.10$          117,647.32$              16,047.44$         

CLEARWATER BLACKFOOT LLC 137,544 286 20,154.48$          182,933.81$              14,640.66$         

SIEBEN LIVESTOCK CO & RNCH 129,235 298 17,827.24$          84,510.17$                94,337.95$         

NATURE CONSERVANCY (THE) 64,493 246 10,528.59$          21,574.09$                11,436.67$         

F H STOLTZE LAND & LUMBER CO 35,930 408 10,355.18$          47,787.25$                10,890.82$         

STERLING RANCH CO 30,927 68 7,788.22$             37,709.96$                10,059.12$         

DEARBORN RANCH LLC 64,067 159 6,618.31$             7,367.69$                   1,816.00$           

MT FOREST & CONS EXPER STN (UM) 18,903 46 6,147.16$             25,140.37$                2,161.32$           

71 RANCH LP/GALT ERROL 249,289 610 4,786.90$             28,668.20$                9,257.52$           

TRUST C‐3/YANKE LINDA L TRUSTEE 17,044 181 4,640.02$             22,669.01$                9,274.44$           

YELLOWSTONE MTN CLUB LLC 10,805 132 3,454.38$             14,370.37$                5,845.84$           

MANLEY FAMILY LMTD PARTNR 17,541 47 3,441.49$             23,329.62$                2,287.14$           

C B RANCH LLC 18,778 86 3,265.79$             8,646.75$                   2,034.84$           

DOR TOP 15 ASSESSABLE LAND OWNERS BY ACREAGE OWNERSHIP 

FORECASTED TOTAL ASSESSSMENT BY LAND OWNER (THREE OPTIONS)

TOP 15 CURRENTLY ASSESSED LANDOWNERS 

FORECASTED TOTAL ASSESSMENT BY LAND OWNER (THREE OPTIONS)

 Chart By:  Montana DNRC May, 2018
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WEYERHAEUSER 1,452 624,275 196,974.80$           830,129.02$                73,669.12$         

MT FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS 1,356 331,609 76,410.52$             294,187.56$                341,584.09$       

WILKS RANCH MONTANA LTD 928 343,624 549.39$                   40,929.94$                  9,813.12$           

SUNLIGHT RANCH COMPANY 681 226,803 ‐$                         26,082.32$                  9,660.44$           

71 RANCH LP/GALT ERROL 610 249,289 4,786.90$               28,668.20$                  9,257.52$           

COFFEE NEFSY LIM PRT 575 262,214 ‐$                         30,154.60$                  8,010.93$           

BROKEN O LAND & LIVESTOCK LLC 460 119,002 ‐$                         13,685.26$                  7,332.17$           

FARMLAND RESERVE INC 433 201,854 ‐$                         23,213.18$                  6,827.79$           

F H STOLTZE LAND & LUMBER CO 408 35,930 10,355.18$             47,787.25$                  10,890.82$         

MATADOR CATTLE COMPANY 383 108,147 ‐$                         12,436.89$                  5,589.11$           

AMERICAN PRAIRIE FOUNDATION 363 91,652 ‐$                         10,539.99$                  5,774.67$           

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY 361 2,983 92.31$                     392.89$                        5,937.89$           

TURNER ENTERPRISES INC 331 150,465 1,958.18$               25,027.79$                  2,959.88$           

STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY 316 88,758 21,090.10$             117,647.32$                16,047.44$         

SIEBEN LIVESTOCK CO & RNCH 298 129,235 17,827.24$             84,510.17$                  94,337.95$         

DOR TOP 15 ASSESSABLE LAND OWNERS BY PARCEL OWNERSHIP 

FORECASTED TOTAL ASSESSSMENT BY LAND OWNER (THREE OPTIONS)

 Chart By:  Montana DNRC May, 2018


